These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Outside Plant Aerial Fiber Cables
All Dielectric Self-Supporting (ADSS)
•	 Small diameter - up to 12 fibers in 6 mm OD; 24 to 48 fibers in 7 mm OD
•	 Lightweight - approximately 22-35 kg/km (15-24 lbs/kft)
•	 Easy to handle - round concentric design
•	 Supported by existing poles and hardware

Coating Strip Force 1.3 to 8.9 N
Information on the stripping tools can be found at https://www.ppc-online.com/aerial-fiber-cable-stripping-tools.
Ordering Information
Fiber
Count
PPC
Part No.
SKU
Length
SKU
Weight
Cable
Weight Reel Dimensions Product Code Description
250 μm
G.657A1 m (ft) kg (lb) kg/km (lbs/kft) mm (in)
1F 10-1021 2000 (6500) 51.0 (112.4) 22.2 (14.9) 750x350x400 (29.5x13.8x15.7) ADSS-016-PE-BLK-PBT-WHT-A1-250
2F 10-1232 2000 (6500) 51.3 (113.1) 22.4 (15.0) 750x350x400 (29.5x13.8x15.7) ADSS-026-PE-BLK-PBT-WHT-A1-250
4F 10-1251 2000 (6500) 51.7 (114.0) 22.6 (15.2) 750x350x400 (29.5x13.8x15.7) ADSS-046-PE-BLK-PBT-WHT-A1-250
12F 10-0891 2000 (6500) 52.9 (116.6) 23.2 (15.6) 750x350x400 (29.5x13.8x15.7) ADSS-126-PE-BLK-PBT-WHT-A1-250
24F 10-1180 2000 (6500) 72.1 (159.0) 32.8 (22.0) 750x350x400 (29.5x13.8x15.7) ADSS-247-PE-BLK-PBT-WHT-A1-250
36F 10-1181 2000 (6500) 72.7 (160.3) 33.1 (22.2) 750x350x400 (29.5x13.8x15.7) ADSS-367-PE-BLK-PBT-WHT-A1-250
48F 10-1182 2000 (6500) 76.1 (167.8) 34.8 (23.4) 750x350x400 (29.5x13.8x15.7) ADSS-487-PE-BLK-PBT-WHT-A1-250
NOTES
1. All part numbers are supplied on a standard reel (see Reel Information above) with 2000m or 6500ft of cable
2. 1F to 4F count cables use a 1.4 mm loose tube
3. 12F, 24F, 36F & 48F cables use 1, 2, 3, or 4 12F loose tubes as appropriate